Triple F (Fictional Fantasy Football) Dynasty

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Cali Cobra Kai
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
District 12 Archers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ysmault Rage

Gotham City Gangsters
Cali Cobra Kai

District 12 Archers
Astoria Goonies

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Cali Cobra Kai
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Metropolis Supermen

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Chi-town Minderbinders
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
District 12 Archers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Cali Cobra Kai
Zenn-La Silver Surfers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Chi-town Minderbinders
District 12 Archers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Cali Cobra Kai
Chi-town Minderbinders

172.40
126.30
172.30
115.80
166.40

171.00
155.60
171.70
160.90
159.40

200.80
104.80
161.90
113.80
100.80

158.50
113.00
137.80
139.70
138.60

151.90
168.00
102.60
130.70
116.50

167.30
101.10

94.90
130.70
112.70

141.20
120.70
104.70
192.60
120.50

155.70
111.10

75.60
184.40
117.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fangorn Ents

Gotham City Gangsters
Chi-town Minderbinders
Astoria Goonies
Metropolis Supermen

Hogwarts Howlers
Chi-town Minderbinders
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Fangorn Ents
Metropolis Supermen

Gotham City Gangsters
Chi-town Minderbinders
Metropolis Supermen
District 12 Archers
Fangorn Ents

Chi-town Minderbinders
District 12 Archers

Cali Cobra Kai

Astoria Goonies
Fangorn Ents

Cali Cobra Kai

Gotham City Gangsters
Fangorn Ents
Metropolis Supermen
Astoria Goonies

Astoria Goonies
Metropolis Supermen
District 12 Archers
Chi-town Minderbinders
Fangorn Ents

Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Cali Cobra Kai
Fangorn Ents

Astoria Goonies
Metropolis Supermen

Metropolis Supermen
Fangorn Ents
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies
District 12 Archers
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109.40
143.30
125.60
121.90
123.80

105.40
134.60
104.10
120.00
172.50

145.20
177.30
137.60
110.40
170.20

116.90
101.70
159.90
131.00

90.20

118.30
143.70
117.10
132.70
138.90

131.80
117.20
123.80
161.60
101.30

148.40
160.20
129.40
107.10
122.00

110.60
146.40
105.30

98.80
157.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Ysmault Rage
Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Cali Cobra Kai
Chi-town Minderbinders

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ysmault Rage

Gotham City Gangsters
Chi-town Minderbinders
District 12 Archers
Metropolis Supermen

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ysmault Rage

Hogwarts Howlers

Cali Cobra Kai

Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ysmault Rage

Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
District 12 Archers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ysmault Rage

Hogwarts Howlers
Gotham City Gangsters
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Chi-town Minderbinders
Zenn-La Silver Surfers

Gotham City Gangsters
Hogwarts Howlers

Metropolis Supermen

Ysmault Rage

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Chi-town Minderbinders

Cali Cobra Kai

Gotham City Gangsters

Astoria Goonies

Fangorn Ents

Hogwarts Howlers

Zenn-La Silver Surfers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Chi-town Minderbinders

Astoria Goonies

District 12 Archers

145.20
131.50
118.00
162.10
124.80

147.00
128.30
134.20
114.20

95.10

147.70
122.00
148.10

86.40
117.30

108.20
126.30
139.20
102.30
179.50

176.50
155.70
108.60
163.30
131.20

137.60
133.10
126.60
105.40
153.90
180.80

137.40
137.30
109.10
118.50
114.50
152.30
142.50

162.00
111.20
135.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs

District 12 Archers
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies
Fangorn Ents
Metropolis Supermen

Hogwarts Howlers
Cali Cobra Kai
Zenn-La Silver Surfers
Astoria Goonies
Fangorn Ents

Gotham City Gangsters
Chi-town Minderbinders
District 12 Archers
Fangorn Ents
Metropolis Supermen

Cali Cobra Kai

Astoria Goonies
Chi-town Minderbinders
Metropolis Supermen
Fangorn Ents

Chi-town Minderbinders
Cali Cobra Kai
Metropolis Supermen
District 12 Archers
Fangorn Ents

Fangorn Ents

Cali Cobra Kai
Astoria Goonies
District 12 Archers

Ysmault Rage
Metropolis Supermen
District 12 Archers

Cali Cobra Kai
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141.00

68.50
120.90
101.80
141.80

118.10
103.60
129.10
117.00

97.50

110.90
135.40
133.40
138.60
119.00

122.20
104.40
167.40
152.00
104.90

112.00
166.90
128.00
135.30

88.40

90.60
139.50
118.10
153.70

130.80
129.60
166.50

177.30
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Fangorn Ents

Gotham City Gangsters
Hogwarts Howlers
Metropolis Supermen
Ysmault Rage

Zenn-La Silver Surfers

104.80
148.20

91.80
160.20
198.80
108.60
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